
Dessert
Stylo's Baked cheese cake

Devil's food cake

Hummingbird cake

Apple Delight & Ice cream

Ice cream (vanilla or seasonal)

980

980

980

980

980

ベイクドチーズケーキ

デビルズケーキ

ハミングバードケーキ

アップルディライト & アイスクリーム

アイスクリーム ( バニラ / シーズナル )

2023.9

Drink

Espresso

Espresso tonic

Coffee (Coffee Refill ＋350)

Cafe latte

Caramel latte

Iced soy latte

Black tea

Rosehip tea

Chamomile tea

Orange juice

Tropical mango juice

Ginger beer

Coke

780

830

780

780

830

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

エスプレッソ

エスプレッソトニック

ブレンドコーヒー［ICE / HOT］（ワンモアコーヒー＋350 ）

カフェラテ［ICE / HOT］

キャラメルラテ［ICE / HOT］

アイスソイラテ

紅茶［ICE / HOT］

ローズヒップティー

カモミールティー

オレンジジュース

トロピカルマンゴージュース

ジンジャービア

コーラ

Homemade Fresh Lemonade

Homemade Fresh Pear Lemonade Soda

Homemade Pineapple Lemonade Soda

Homemade Ginger Lemonade

Espresso Lemonade

Arnold Palmer

830

830

830

830

830

830

自家製フレッシュレモネード［ICE / HOT］

自家製 梨レモネードソーダ

自家製  パイナップルレモネードソーダ

自家製ジンジャーレモネード

エスプレッソレモネード

アーノルド・パーマー

期間限定

期間限定



Beer
Kirin Heartland Beer

Non-alcoholic beer

980

780

 

キリン  ハートランド  樽生

ノンアルコールビール

 

Sparkling Wine
GIRAMONDO Fresh Sparkling Wine From a Barrel 880
樽生スパークリングワイン GIRAMONDO( イタリア )

Whisky
Yamazaki

Taketsuru

Chita

2,200

1,100

880

山崎 12年

竹鶴

知多

ストレート ／ロック／ 水 ／ ソーダ

Lemonade Cocktail
Lemonade Beer

Lemonade Royale

American Lemonade(Red or White)

980

880

880

レモネードビア

レモネードロワイヤル

アメリカンレモネード（赤 / 白）

Cocktail
Kir Royale

Mimosa

Gin Tonic

Campari Soda

Moscow Mule

Whiskey and Soda

880

880

880

880

880

880

キール・ロワイヤル

ミモザ

ジントニック

カンパリソーダ

モスコミュール

ハイボール


