

## Drink

Homemade Fresh Lemonade自家製フレッシュレモネード[ICE / HOT]	830
Homemade Fresh Pear Lemonade Soda 期間限定	830
Homemade Pineapple Lemonade Soda 期間限定	830
Homemade Ginger Lemonade自家製ジンジャーレモネード	830
Espresso Lemonade ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	830
Arnold Palmer ····································	830
Espresso ···································	780
Espresso tonic エスプレッソトニック	830
Coffee (Coffee Refill +350) ブレンドコーヒー [ICE / HOT](ワンモアコーヒー+350)	780
Cafe latte カフェラテ [ICE / HOT]	780
Caramel latte キャラメルラテ [ICE / HOT]	830
Iced soy latte アイスソイラテ	780
Black tea 紅茶 [ICE / HOT]	780
Rosehip tea ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	780
Chamomile tea	780
Orange juice オレンジジュース	780
Tropical mango juice トロピカルマンゴージュース	780
Ginger beer ジンジャービア	780
Coke	780
Dessert	
Stylo's Baked cheese cake ベイクドチーズケーキ	980
Devil's food cake デビルズケーキ	980
Hummingbird cake ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	980
Apple Delight & Ice cream ····································	980
lce cream (vanilla or seasonal) ····································	980



Beer	
Kirin Heartland Beer ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	980
Non-alcoholic beer ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	780
Whisky ストレート /ロック / 水 / ソーダ	
Yamazaki ····································	2,200
Taketsuru ···································	1,100
Chita ····································	880
Sparkling Wine	
GIRAMONDO Fresh Sparkling Wine From a Barrel	880
Lemonade Cocktail	
Lemonade Beer ·································	980
Lemonade Royale レモネードロワイヤル	880
American Lemonade(Red or White)	880
Cocktail	
Kir Royale ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	880
Mimosa ミモザ	880
Gin Tonic ジントニック	880
Campari Soda ····································	880
Moscow Mule モスコミュール	880
Whiskey and Soda ····································	880